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Berichtswährung:

Cashflows
EUR
EUR

Jahr Zinszahlung Fälligkeit* Gesamt Kumuliert

2020 143.450,00 197.684,25 341.134,25 341.134,25

2021 306.135,00 868.000,00 1.174.135,00 1.515.269,25

2022 277.925,00 1.959.000,00 2.236.925,00 3.752.194,25

2023 225.822,50 1.985.000,00 2.210.822,50 5.963.016,75

2024 165.210,00 1.655.000,00 1.820.210,00 7.783.226,75

2025 132.237,50 882.000,00 1.014.237,50 8.797.464,25

2026 127.827,50 2.628.000,00 2.755.827,50 11.553.291,75

2027 88.042,50 991.000,00 1.079.042,50 12.632.334,25

2028 60.790,00 1.740.000,00 1.800.790,00 14.433.124,25

2029 47.740,00 868.000,00 915.740,00 15.348.864,25

Summe 1.575.180,00 13.773.684,25 15.348.864,25

* Kasse, synth. Kasse, Fälligkeit
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